King’s Lynn | Docking | Hunstanton

Hunstanton | Docking | King’s Lynn

King’s Lynn Bus Station stand E
Queen Elizabeth Hospital
Hillington Ffolkes Arms
Flitcham opp Bus Shelter

Gt. Bircham opp Bircham Stores
National Construction College
Bircham Newton Monks Close
Docking opp King William Cottages
Docking Well Street

Sedgeford King William IV
Heacham A149 Ringstead Road
Hunstanton opp Tesco
Hunstanton Bus Station

Hunstanton Bus Station
Hunstanton Tesco

Heacham A149 Ringstead Road
Sedgeford opp King William IV
Docking Well Street

Docking King William Cottages
Bircham Newton Monks Close
National Construction College
Gt. Bircham Bircham Stores
Flitcham Bus Shelter

Hillington opp Ffolkes Arms
Queen Elizabeth Hospital
King’s Lynn Bus Station

Mondays to Fridays

1005 1305 1645

1016 1316 1656
0726 1026 1326 1706
0729 1029 1329 1709
0736 1036 1336 1716
0740 1040 1340 1720
0742 1042 1342 1722
0747 1047 1347 1727
0751 1051 1351 1731
0758 1058 1358 1738
0803 1103 1403
0807 107 1407 i
0812 112 1412

This bus ends at Heacham, A149,
opp Broadway.

Via Smithdon High School 0810
when open, arriving at
Hunstanton bus station 0815.

No service Sundays or Public Holidays

Mondays to Fridays

0850 1150 1505

0852 M52 1507
0651|0856 1156 1511
0656 0901 1201 1516
0703 0909 1209 1524
0705 0911 1211 1526
0710 0916 1216 1531
0712 0918 1218 1533
0717 0923 1223 1538
0722 0930 1230 1545
0727 0933 1233 1548
0737 0944 1244 1559
0750 0957 1257 1612

Starts from Heacham, A149, Broadway

lay-by at 0651 and not Ringstead Road.

Via Smithdon High School 1510
when open and runs 5 mins
later from Tesco onwards.

No service Sundays or Public Holidays

Saturdays

1005
1016
1026
1029
0821 1036
0825 1040
0827 1042
0832 1047
0836 1051
0843 1058
0848 1103
0852 1107
0857 112

Saturdays

0850 1150
0852 1152
0856 1156
0901 1201
0909 1209
091 121
0916 1216
0918 1218
0923 1223
0930 1230
0933 1233
0944 1244
0957 1257

1305
1316
1326
1329
1336
1340
1342
1347
1351
1358
1403
1407
1412

1505
1507
151
1516
1524
1526
1531
1533
1538

154
1545
1547
1552
1556
1603
1608
1612
1617

1635
1637
1641
1646
1654
1656
1701
1703
1708
175
1718
1729
1742

Additonal journeys (33A) when
Docking Primary School is open:
Bircham Stores & Café 0819
Bircham Monks Close 0825
Docking Primary School 0840

Docking Primary School 1520
Bircham Monks Close 1526
Bircham Stores & Café 1532

For additional buses to and from
Hillington see service 49, on page 38.



